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Age Group Report: 4/21/2018 9:52:09 AM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

15K MALE 20 TO 29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 246 THOMAS DUQUETTE 8:07:40.899 9:20:32.762 1:12:51.863 26 M 15K

15K FEMALE 20 TO 29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 86 NICOLE JARMAN 8:07:40.899 9:21:50.502 1:14:09.603 27 F 15K
2 93 KRENDA MCCLURE 8:07:40.899 9:22:56.883 1:15:15.984 26 F 15K
3 76 AMANDA HEATLEY 8:07:40.899 9:23:58.513 1:16:17.614 29 F 15K

15K MALE 30 TO 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 94 BEN POTTER 8:07:40.899 9:19:54.630 1:12:13.731 39 M 15K
2 238 BENJAMIN OCHYLSKI 8:07:40.899 9:27:38.609 1:19:57.710 33 M 15K

15K FEMALE 30 TO 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 80 KATIE HOUGH 8:07:40.899 9:19:57.173 1:12:16.274 36 F 15K
2 63 KYLIE BARTHOLOMEW 8:07:40.899 9:25:49.378 1:18:08.479 33 F 15K

15K MALE 40 TO 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

15K FEMALE 40 TO 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

15K MALE 50 TO 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 68 KEITH CALHOUN 8:07:40.899 9:15:18.759 1:07:37.860 54 M 15K
2 69 EDWARD GREEN 8:07:40.899 9:33:57.046 1:26:16.147 58 M 15K
3 277 WILLARD HALEY 8:07:40.899 9:41:35.569 1:33:54.670 57 M 15K

15K FEMALE 50 TO 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Age Group Report: 4/21/2018 9:52:09 AM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 77 DEBRA HERZOG 8:07:40.899 9:27:49.966 1:20:09.067 55 F 15K
2 103 CHRISTINE PUETZ 8:07:40.899 9:39:40.181 1:31:59.282 56 F 15K

15K MALE 60 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

15K FEMALE 60 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 109 JENNIFER SHELDON 8:07:40.899 9:31:12.761 1:23:31.862 60 F 15K
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Overall Race Results Report
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 68 KEITH CALHOUN 8:07:40.899 9:15:18.759 1:07:37.860 54 M 15K
2 94 BEN POTTER 8:07:40.899 9:19:54.630 1:12:13.731 39 M 15K
3 80 KATIE HOUGH 8:07:40.899 9:19:57.173 1:12:16.274 36 F 15K
4 246 THOMAS DUQUETTE 8:07:40.899 9:20:32.762 1:12:51.863 26 M 15K
5 86 NICOLE JARMAN 8:07:40.899 9:21:50.502 1:14:09.603 27 F 15K
6 93 KRENDA MCCLURE 8:07:40.899 9:22:56.883 1:15:15.984 26 F 15K
7 76 AMANDA HEATLEY 8:07:40.899 9:23:58.513 1:16:17.614 29 F 15K
8 63 KYLIE BARTHOLOMEW 8:07:40.899 9:25:49.378 1:18:08.479 33 F 15K
9 238 BENJAMIN OCHYLSKI 8:07:40.899 9:27:38.609 1:19:57.710 33 M 15K
10 77 DEBRA HERZOG 8:07:40.899 9:27:49.966 1:20:09.067 55 F 15K
11 109 JENNIFER SHELDON 8:07:40.899 9:31:12.761 1:23:31.862 60 F 15K
12 69 EDWARD GREEN 8:07:40.899 9:33:57.046 1:26:16.147 58 M 15K
13 103 CHRISTINE PUETZ 8:07:40.899 9:39:40.181 1:31:59.282 56 F 15K
14 277 WILLARD HALEY 8:07:40.899 9:41:35.569 1:33:54.670 57 M 15K


